s p e c i f i c a t i o n s
Category 6A/Class EA cable shall be constructed of 23 AWG
copper conductors with FEP Plenum (CMP) insulation. The
copper conductors shall be twisted in pairs and separated by
a cross-divider. All four pairs shall be surrounded by a non-
conductive foil tape and a flame retardant jacket. The foil
tape shall suppress the effects of alien crosstalk.

Right angle jack
module: CJR6X88TG**
TX6A™ 10Gig™ UTP Patch Cords
CM
(meter lengths): UTP6A^M
CM
(foot lengths): UTP6A^^
TX6A-SD™ 10Gig™ UTP
Patch Cords
CM
(foot lengths): UTP6ASD^BU
CM
(meter lengths): UTP6ASD^^MBU
Mini-Com® Angled
Modular Patch Panels
24-port, 1 RU: CPPA24FMWBLY
48-port, 2 RU: CPPA48FMWBLY
72-port, 2 RU: CPPLA72WBLY
Mini-Com® Flat
Modular Patch Panels
24-port, 1 RU: CPP24FMWBLY
48-port, 1 RU: CPP48HDWBLY
48-port, 2 RU: CPP48FMWBLY
72-port, 2 RU: CP72FMWBLY
Cable Prep Tools
Wire
snipping tool: CWST